
TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES

DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

CLIMB-IT® GLASS FIBRE
PODIUM STEPS 

Our Climb-It® Fibre Glass Podium steps are certified
to EN-131 Professional, ensuring maximum safety
especially when working at height. These steps come
with a large safety platform with Aluminium toe 
plates to enclose the user & ensure they are kept
wihtin the confides of the platform. It’s high safety 
rail optimises grip for the user alongside Aluminium
side arms to prevent slips and twists.

Certified to EN 131 Professional

High safety rail which provides added safety when
working at height (950mm above the platform)

Large platform to ensure user is gripped to the
surface & therefore kept safe (406W x 475D mm)

Includes an integral tool tray to collate all your tools 
together

Stabilisers fitted to enhance safety
& stability (only on GFP55Z, GFP56Z, GFP57Z & GFP58Z)

Rubber feet & aluminium side arms to help prevent slips

GFP54Z GFP56Z

ASSEMBLY
REQUIRED

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

520

805

1090
1375

1660
1945

2230

1470 x 604 x 749

1755 x 644 x 935

2040 x 684 x 1122
2325 x 724 x 1308

2610 x 764 x 1495
2895 x 804 x 1681

3180 x 844 x 1868

GFP52Z

GFP53Z

GFP54Z
GFP55Z

GFP56Z
GFP57Z

GFP58Z

certif ied to

EN
131

professional

FOR MORE INFORMATION
PLEASE CONTACT >>>

Platform
Height mm

Open Size
H x W x D mm ModelNo. of

Treads

01375 295095 sales@hazstore.co.uk www.hazstore.co.uk

tel:01302712016
tel:01302712016
mailto:Info@climb-it.uk
https://climb-it.uk/

