

## TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

# CLIMB-IT® GLASS FIBRE **PODIUM STEPS**









#### **DESCRIPTION**

Our Climb-It® Fibre Glass Podium steps are certified to EN-131 Professional, ensuring maximum safety especially when working at height. These steps come with a large safety platform with Aluminium toe plates to enclose the user & ensure they are kept wihtin the confides of the platform. It's high safety rail optimises grip for the user alongside Aluminium side arms to prevent slips and twists.

### **FEATURES**



Large platform to ensure user is gripped to the surface & therefore kept safe (406W x 475D mm)

Includes an integral tool tray to collate all your tools together

Rubber feet & aluminium side arms to help prevent slips

Stabilisers fitted to enhance safety & stability (only on GFP55Z, GFP56Z, GFP57Z & GFP58Z)

Certified to EN 131 Professional



## TECHNICAL DATA

No. of Treads	Platform Height mm	Open Size H x W x D mm	Model
2	520	1470 x 604 x 749	GFP52Z
3	805	1755 x 644 x 935	GFP53Z
4	1090	2040 x 684 x 1122	GFP54Z
5	1375	2325 x 724 x 1308	GFP55Z
6	1660	2610 x 764 x 1495	GFP56Z
7	1945	2895 x 804 x 1681	GFP57Z
8	2230	3180 x 844 x 1868	GFP58Z







